

FBR Tax Collection

(Million Rupees)

Period	Direct Taxes	Indirect Taxes			Total	Total Tax Collection
		Sales	Excise	Customs		
2007-08	387,862	377,430	92,137	150,663	620,230	1,008,092
2008-09	443,548	451,744	117,455	148,403	717,602	1,161,150
2009-10	525,977	516,348	124,784	160,273	801,405	1,327,382
2010-11	602,451	633,357	137,353	184,853	955,563	1,558,014
2011-12	738,424	804,899	122,464	216,906	1,144,269	1,882,693
2012-13	743,409	842,528	120,964	239,460	1,202,952	1,946,361
2013-14	877,255	996,382	138,084	242,810	1,377,276	2,254,531
2014-15	1,033,720	1,087,790	162,248	306,220	1,556,258	2,589,978
2015-16	1,217,474	1,302,371	188,055	404,572	1,894,998	3,112,472
2016-17	1,344,226	1,328,965	197,911	496,772	2,023,648	3,367,874
2017-18	1,536,638	1,491,297	205,877	608,324	2,305,498	3,842,136
FY17						
Jul-16	50,671	73,060	6,110	28,557	107,727	158,398
Aug-16	69,080	90,713	9,455	37,755	137,923	207,003
Sep-16	113,941	97,725	15,492	34,562	147,779	261,720
Oct-16	88,636	102,993	15,414	34,200	152,607	241,243
Nov-16	81,120	81,037	16,680	37,436	135,153	216,273
Dec-16	188,047	131,911	22,274	45,468	199,653	387,700
Jan-17	81,740	92,627	10,419	39,070	142,116	223,856
Feb-17	80,019	95,481	12,463	37,523	145,467	225,486
Mar-17	147,242	132,113	18,846	48,800	199,759	347,001
Apr-17	78,407	111,476	16,876	43,198	171,550	249,957
May-17	117,084	141,286	24,996	47,594	213,876	330,960
Jun-17	248,239	178,543	28,886	62,609	270,038	518,277
FY18						
Jul-17	68,250	90,107	8,361	39,890	138,358	206,608
Aug-17	83,528	97,308	12,064	44,375	153,747	237,275
Sep-17	131,080	127,000	18,387	44,607	189,994	321,074
Oct-17	93,327	116,301	13,494	46,459	176,254	269,581
Nov-17	98,873	107,684	15,889	48,600	172,173	271,046
Dec-17	188,476	148,110	21,892	57,590	227,592	416,068
Jan-18	95,706	116,087	13,498	48,206	177,791	273,497
Feb-18	89,631	111,620	17,565	43,648	172,833	262,464
Mar-18	152,524	139,510	23,131	55,059	217,700	370,224
Apr-18	95,011	132,892	19,081	47,682	199,655	294,666
May-18	125,791	152,308	19,770	54,632	226,710	352,501
Jun-18	314,441	152,370	22,745	77,576	252,691	567,132
FY19						
Jul-18	94,017	97,651	9,230	50,189	157,070	251,087
Aug-18	71,499	110,747	11,911	53,207	175,865	247,364
Sep-18	133,023	126,677	20,957	53,147	200,781	333,804

Source: Federal Board of Revenue